
Roes Koen

Potti Dirk

Dilen Philippe

Kinnaer Milan

0100

0035

0182

0099

VOSSELAARSE

T.C. DE DAGER

T.C. DE LUSTH

T.C. OLEN

0597048

0772261

0717380

2053966

5

5

5

3

1

Gouwy Filip

Gorrens Bob

Agemans Geert

Bobon Yoram

0035

0159

0066

0163

T.C. DE DAGER

TENNIS & PADE

MERKSPLASSE

T.C. DE CHALE

0838087

2124954

0038049

0722121

5

10

10

10 2

Roes Koen

Agemans Geert

Gorrens Bob

Bobon Yoram

6/4 - 6/4

6/2 - 6/1

6/3 - 6/3

6/1 - 6/1

6/2 - 6/1

6/2 - 6/2

1/
Club : 0035 T.C. DE DAGERAAD  Wedstrijdleider : 0834319 Goossens Ivan
Tornooi : 202200354 DUBBELTORNOOI van 15/07/2022 tot 24/07/2022

Reeks : DUBBEL HEREN 7 van 6 punten tot 15 punten
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Roes Koen

6/3 - 6/4

Van Loon Leo

Potti Erik

Withaegels Skye

Van Gorp Zeno

0100

0182

0182

0099

VOSSELAARSE

T.C. DE LUSTH

T.C. DE LUSTH

T.C. OLEN

0836800

0708485

2193150

2255007

10

5

5

3

1

Peeraer Marc

Lippens Steven

Agemans Wout

Nagels Kenny

0035

0159

0066

0163

T.C. DE DAGER

TENNIS & PADE

MERKSPLASSE

T.C. DE CHALE

0704611

2133600

0769938

0791486

5

5

5

5 2

Van Loon Leo

Agemans Wout

Lippens Steven

Nagels Kenny

Roes Koen
Van Loon Leo

Agemans Geert
Agemans Wout

Van Loon Leo

1


